INS T RUC TIONDS

This to be filed with the appoopriat drict Otlice of the Commisston not 1ater than 2t s after the completion of any newly-drilled o¢
Fhis fomm as & 1oshall be accompemiod by one copy of all electrieal and radio-activity logs ran on e well and a summary of all speclal tests con-
deepened \:“li; -t !:'1'1\; stom h“,.“_.,‘ Al ey thes l“l\*"‘“"* hall be measwred dopthss Inthe case of directionally drifled wells, true verttcal depths shall
:;t;mib'u“;i‘;r:n:‘.‘l. ' tor j\:n.l!&;xl;- U’ol:ll‘l«-llnu:%, Itenss 30 through 34 shall be reported for cach zone, The form 1s to be tiled In quintuplicato except on

state land, whore six coples are required, See Hule Piod,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Menico Northwestem New Mexico

Rustler
T. Anhy 1790 T. Canyon T Ojo Alamo T. Penn. B
T. Salt TG0 ’1 Strutxv'n 'l }\;?r.ll;md-FnAlill‘nnd T. Penn. "“C::
13. Salt T. Atoka I. Fictured Cliffs T. Penn. “‘D
T. Yates 2704 T. Miss T. CIliff llouse T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Qucen 3474 T Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Gravburg T. Montova T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres 4146 T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta 5630 T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburper T. Dakota T.
T. Blinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb 7058 T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 71784 T. Bone Springs e . T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamplime 9188 ¢ XX Marker 9402t chinle T.
T. Penn. T. Virgilian 9801 T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn ‘A T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to No. 4, from to
No. 2, from...... cooveeeeaecericnae to No. &, from to
No. 3, froma....ccccreeeccenne. L2 TOUO O No. 6, from to.
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole,
No. 1, from..... R T S fect,
No. 2, from to feet.
No. 3, from... . to. feet
R 1 S to.... feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T::C::: fs Formation From To T?:ﬂ;’:?‘s Formation
0 450 1450 |Surface Rock, Redbeds 5900 | 6180 | 280 |Anhy, Dolo, Lime, Shale
450 2442 11992 Redbeds 6180 6440 | 260 |Dolo, Anhy, Sand
2442 | 2947 | 505 Redbeds, Salt 6440 6560 120 |Dolo, Anhy, Shale, Sand
2947 | 3500 |553 Salt, Anhydrite 6560 7520 | 960 |Anhy, Dolo, Sand
3500 | 3720 }220 |Anhy, Salt, Lime, Shale 7520 | 8920 | 1400 [Dolo, Anhydrite, Shale .
3720 1 4000 | 280 iAnhy, Dolo, Shale 8920 9020 100 Dolo, Anhy, Lime, Shale
4000 | 4200 | 200 Anhy, Dolo, Shale, Sand 9020 9340} 320 Lime, Dolomite, Shale
4200 | 4710 (510 polo, Anhy. 9340 | 9660 320 |Lime, Dolomite, Shale, Chert
4710 | 4820 |110 Dolomite 9660 | 10204 542 |Lime, Shale
4820 { 4910 |90 Dolo, Chert, Sand, Shale
4910 | 5100 |190 Dolomite, Lime
5100 | 5200 | 100 Dolo, Lime, Anhy, Chert
5200 } 5300 |100 [Lime, Chert
5300 | 5460 |160 Limestone
5460 | 5520 |60 Lime, Dolomite, Sandstone
5520 { 5900 {380 [polo, Lime, Anhy, Sand




